
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1000m

28 December 2022 - 13:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.81
(0:13.61)

0:44.20
(0:10.99)

0:33.21
(0:10.91)

0:22.30
(0:10.63)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:33.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SHE'S A ROGUE 4 68.7 0:10.63 0:57.81 [1] 0:44.20 [1] 0:33.21 [1] 0:22.30 [1] 0:11.67 [1] 0:57.81 0:33.21

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.61) (0:10.99) (0:10.91) (0:10.63) (0:11.67)

2 6 TRIFLING 5 69.0 0:10.72 0:58.17 [2] 0:44.40 [3] 0:33.53 [2] 0:22.64 [2] 0:11.92 [2] 2.11L 0:33.53 +3

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:13.77) (0:10.87) (0:10.89) (0:10.72) (0:11.92)

3 2 MIXED SPICE 2 67.5 0:10.91 0:58.87 [3] 0:45.15 [2] 0:34.11 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:12.26 [3] 6.25L 0:34.11 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:13.72) (0:11.04) (0:10.91) (0:10.94) (0:12.26)

4 3 OMILANA 6 72.1 0:10.83 0:59.59 [4] 0:45.61 [5] 0:34.74 [5] 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.74 [5] 10.46L 0:34.74 +9

Angela Jones 800m 600m (0:13.98) (0:10.87) (0:10.83) (0:11.17) (0:12.74)

5 5 SUGACANE CHAMPAGNE 1 69.0 0:10.85 0:59.61 [5] 0:45.63 [4] 0:34.73 [4] 0:23.88 [4] 0:12.86 [4] 10.55L 0:34.73 +3

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.98) (0:10.90) (0:10.85) (0:11.02) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Iron Power (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: DOREEN BIRD Maiden Plate - 1000m

28 December 2022 - 14:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.01
(0:13.11)

0:44.90
(0:10.60)

0:34.30
(0:11.23)

0:23.07
(0:11.16)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MR GALAZI 5 75.2 0:10.60 0:58.01 [1] 0:44.90 [1] 0:34.30 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:11.91 [1] 0:58.01 0:34.30

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.60) (0:11.23) (0:11.16) (0:11.91)

2 11 SERIGALA 2 72.2 0:10.93 0:58.38 [2] 0:45.08 [4] 0:34.15 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:12.04 [2] 2.13L 0:34.15 -3

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.09) (0:11.02) (0:12.04)

3 9 GODDESS OF PEACE 1 73.3 0:10.76 0:58.62 [3] 0:45.35 [3] 0:34.59 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:12.22 [3] 3.55L 0:34.59 -2

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:12.22)

4 4 CAPITEEL 4 71.5 0:10.63 0:58.64 [4] 0:44.93 [7] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.26 [5] 0:12.03 [6] 3.68L 0:34.30 -1

Stephanie Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:12.03)

5 8 YOURALLTHAT 3 73.4 0:10.71 0:58.82 [5] 0:45.64 [2] 0:34.93 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.51 [4] 4.75L 0:34.93 +4

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.71) (0:11.16) (0:11.26) (0:12.51)

6 1 CANNY IMPACT 10 70.8 0:10.74 0:58.90 [6] 0:44.92 [9] 0:34.18 [8] 0:23.25 [8] 0:12.09 [7] 5.2L 0:34.18 +3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.74) (0:10.93) (0:11.16) (0:12.09)

7 3 CANYOUFEELIT 9 71.0 0:10.91 0:58.97 [7] 0:45.28 [6] 0:34.37 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:12.33 [5] 5.63L 0:34.37 +7

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.91) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:12.33)

8 5 DEFERENTIAL 11 72.2 0:10.86 0:59.86 [8] 0:46.06 [8] 0:35.20 [9] 0:24.21 [9] 0:12.93 [8] 10.83L 0:35.20 +9

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.80) (0:10.86) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:12.93)

9 7 SUPAIRO 7 72.4 0:10.77 1:00.44 [9] 0:46.84 [5] 0:36.07 [6] 0:25.03 [6] 0:13.38 [9] 14.29L 0:36.07 +2

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.77) (0:11.04) (0:11.65) (0:13.38)

Scratched: Our Rocketman (#2), Miss Tefe (#10), Tereshkova (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: 35 EUREKA STAKES GRADUATES IN 5 YEARS Maiden Plate -
1000m

28 December 2022 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.23
(0:13.55)

0:44.68
(0:10.91)

0:33.77
(0:10.98)

0:22.79
(0:10.91)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:33.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 STUCK IN A DREAM 1 68.8 0:10.93 0:58.23 [1] 0:44.53 [3] 0:33.52 [4] 0:22.56 [3] 0:11.63 [2] 0:58.23 0:33.52

Corey Bayliss 600m 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.01) (0:10.96) (0:10.93) (0:11.63)

2 9 IDONEUS 2 68.6 0:10.82 0:58.37 [2] 0:44.73 [2] 0:33.91 [1] 0:22.93 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 0.86L 0:33.91 -5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.82) (0:10.98) (0:10.91) (0:12.02)

3 8 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 12 70.0 0:10.75 0:58.44 [3] 0:44.22 [9] 0:33.31 [9] 0:22.41 [9] 0:11.66 [5] 1.23L 0:33.31 +5

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.22) (0:10.91) (0:10.90) (0:10.75) (0:11.66)

4 3 BEAN GROOVY 7 67.6 0:10.89 0:58.47 [4] 0:44.64 [6] 0:33.61 [7] 0:22.61 [7] 0:11.72 [4] 1.46L 0:33.61 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.03) (0:11.00) (0:10.89) (0:11.72)

5 7 NANO STAR 9 68.4 0:10.72 0:58.61 [5] 0:44.39 [10] 0:33.36 [10] 0:22.33 [10] 0:11.61 [8] 2.28L 0:33.36 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.03) (0:11.03) (0:10.72) (0:11.61)

6 2 STAR CHANCE 4 68.5 0:10.90 0:58.71 [6] 0:44.98 [4] 0:34.08 [3] 0:22.92 [4] 0:11.79 [6] 2.87L 0:34.08 -13

Chris Meehan 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.79)

7 4 BOOM KING 8 69.6 0:10.96 0:58.77 [7] 0:44.81 [8] 0:33.80 [8] 0:22.77 [8] 0:11.81 [7] 3.17L 0:33.80 +6

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.01) (0:11.03) (0:10.96) (0:11.81)

8 6 STAR PRINCE 5 68.8 0:10.97 0:58.86 [8] 0:44.98 [7] 0:34.01 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.85 [9] 3.74L 0:34.01 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.97) (0:11.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.85)

9 1 HYPERVELOCITY 3 67.7 0:10.95 0:58.88 [9] 0:45.07 [5] 0:34.12 [5] 0:23.04 [5] 0:11.79 [10] 3.84L 0:34.12 -16

Jaden Lloyd 600m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.95) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.79)

10 5 DEEP MILLIONS 6 68.5 0:10.94 0:59.45 [10] 0:45.90 [1] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.91 [2] 0:12.70 [3] 7.21L 0:34.96 +4

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.94) (0:11.05) (0:11.21) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Rock Lobster (#10), Von Herzen (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

28 December 2022 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.92
(0:14.26)

0:56.66
(0:11.47)

0:45.19
(0:11.25)

0:33.94
(0:11.10)

0:22.84
(0:10.86)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:33.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AVOLONTE 1 67.9 0:10.86 1:10.92 [1] 0:56.66 [1] 0:45.19 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:22.84 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 1:10.92 0:33.94

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.25) (0:11.10) (0:10.86) (0:11.98)

2 5 ROYAL EXIT 6 68.3 0:10.79 1:11.18 [2] 0:56.52 [4] 0:44.99 [4] 0:33.82 [4] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.94 [3] 1.53L 0:33.82 +8

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.53) (0:11.17) (0:11.09) (0:10.79) (0:11.94)

3 2 KOSCIUSKO 2 68.0 0:11.04 1:11.27 [3] 0:56.77 [3] 0:45.44 [2] 0:34.17 [2] 0:23.13 [2] 0:12.02 [4] 2.03L 0:34.17 +9

Minonette Kennedy Overall 600m (0:14.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.27) (0:11.04) (0:11.11) (0:12.02)

4 3 THE CULLINAN 7 67.6 0:10.97 1:11.42 [4] 0:56.47 [6] 0:44.92 [6] 0:33.73 [6] 0:22.71 [6] 0:11.74 [6] 2.94L 0:33.73 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.95) (0:11.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.02) (0:10.97) (0:11.74)

5 1 CHECKERS 5 68.1 0:10.82 1:11.66 [5] 0:56.89 [5] 0:45.42 [5] 0:34.24 [5] 0:23.25 [4] 0:12.43 [2] 4.32L 0:34.24 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.47) (0:11.18) (0:10.99) (0:10.82) (0:12.43)

6 6 PARADISE ISLAND 3 66.7 0:11.07 1:11.79 [6] 0:57.39 [2] 0:45.88 [3] 0:34.61 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:12.34 [5] 5.12L 0:34.61 +6

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:14.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.27) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:12.34)

Scratched: My Oddette (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 December 2022 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.31
(0:13.62)

1:10.69
(0:10.81)

0:59.88
(0:11.61)

0:48.27
(0:11.93)

0:36.34
(0:11.94)

0:24.40
(0:11.95)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PORKY 8 68.4 0:10.81 1:24.31 [1] 1:09.96 [9] 0:59.15 [9] 0:47.57 [9] 0:35.70 [9] 0:23.86 [8] 0:35.70

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.35) (0:10.81) (0:11.58) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:11.41)

2 2 DARK HARMONY 5 69.1 0:10.87 1:24.43 [2] 1:10.45 [6] 0:59.58 [5] 0:48.02 [5] 0:36.15 [5] 0:24.23 [5] 0:36.15 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:10.87) (0:11.56) (0:11.87) (0:11.92) (0:11.66)

3 9 SIGNITA 11 67.1 0:11.00 1:24.73 [3] 1:10.31 [11] 0:59.31 [11] 0:47.68 [11] 0:35.86 [11] 0:24.16 [9] 0:35.86 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.00) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:11.70) (0:11.66)

4 4 LET RIP 4 66.9 0:11.02 1:24.73 [4] 1:10.63 [8] 0:59.61 [8] 0:48.06 [8] 0:36.23 [7] 0:24.39 [6] 0:36.23 -3

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:11.84) (0:11.94)

5 7 GERRYMANDER 2 68.6 0:10.77 1:25.23 [5] 1:11.57 [2] 1:00.80 [1] 0:49.19 [1] 0:37.26 [1] 0:25.28 [1] 0:37.26 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.77) (0:11.61) (0:11.93) (0:11.98) (0:12.04)

6 3 HOLY TROJAN 3 67.7 0:10.90 1:25.41 [6] 1:11.54 [4] 1:00.64 [4] 0:49.05 [4] 0:37.23 [4] 0:25.36 [4] 0:37.23 -6

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:13.87) (0:10.90) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.87) (0:12.16)

7 1 BETTER CLASS 7 67.7 0:10.91 1:25.53 [7] 1:11.11 [10] 1:00.20 [10] 0:48.59 [10] 0:36.73 [10] 0:24.91 [10] 0:36.73 -5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:10.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.86) (0:11.82) (0:12.03)

8 10 VALIANT JOAN 9 68.4 0:10.92 1:25.89 [8] 1:12.11 [3] 1:01.19 [3] 0:49.74 [2] 0:37.85 [2] 0:25.94 [2] 0:37.85 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.78) (0:10.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.91) (0:12.17)

9 6 ROGER EXPRESS 1 68.5 0:10.92 1:26.73 [9] 1:12.68 [7] 1:01.76 [6] 0:50.10 [6] 0:38.16 [6] 0:26.22 [7] 0:38.16 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.94) (0:12.17)

10 11 YASMEEN 6 67.8 0:10.94 1:27.69 [10] 1:14.07 [1] 1:03.13 [2] 0:51.51 [3] 0:39.62 [3] 0:27.78 [3] 0:39.62 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:10.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.89) (0:11.84) (0:12.56)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 December 2022 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.31
(0:13.62)

1:10.69
(0:10.81)

0:59.88
(0:11.61)

0:48.27
(0:11.93)

0:36.34
(0:11.94)

0:24.40
(0:11.95)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 ROY'S GIRL 10 67.7 0:10.99 1:27.91 [11] 1:14.02 [5] 1:03.03 [7] 0:51.41 [7] 0:39.51 [8] 0:27.41 [11] 0:39.51 +4

Les Tilley Overall 1200m (0:13.89) (0:10.99) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:12.10) (0:12.51)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 December 2022 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PORKY 8 68.4 0:10.81 0:12.45 [2] 1:24.31 0:35.70

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

2 2 DARK HARMONY 5 69.1 0:10.87 0:12.57 [1] 0.66L 0:36.15 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

3 9 SIGNITA 11 67.1 0:11.00 0:12.50 [6] 2.43L 0:35.86 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

4 4 LET RIP 4 66.9 0:11.02 0:12.45 [7] 2.47L 0:36.23 -3

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.45)

5 7 GERRYMANDER 2 68.6 0:10.77 0:13.24 [3] 5.38L 0:37.26 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.24)

6 3 HOLY TROJAN 3 67.7 0:10.90 0:13.20 [5] 6.46L 0:37.23 -6

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

7 1 BETTER CLASS 7 67.7 0:10.91 0:12.88 [10] 7.17L 0:36.73 -5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

8 10 VALIANT JOAN 9 68.4 0:10.92 0:13.77 [4] 9.24L 0:37.85 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.77)

9 6 ROGER EXPRESS 1 68.5 0:10.92 0:14.05 [8] 14.2L 0:38.16 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.05)

10 11 YASMEEN 6 67.8 0:10.94 0:15.22 [9] 19.88L 0:39.62 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:15.22)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 December 2022 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 ROY'S GIRL 10 67.7 0:10.99 0:14.90 [11] 21.17L 0:39.51 +4

Les Tilley Overall 1200m (0:14.90)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 3 Handicap - 1835m

28 December 2022 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.95
(0:16.96)

1:36.99
(0:11.87)

1:25.12
(0:12.14)

1:12.98
(0:12.66)

1:00.32
(0:12.87)

0:47.45
(0:12.59)

0:34.86
(0:11.49)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GREEN FLASH 7 65.7 0:11.08 1:53.95 [1] 1:36.66 [5] 1:24.50 [6] 1:12.36 [5] 0:59.76 [5] 0:46.99 [5] 0:34.50 [6] 0:34.50

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.29) (0:12.16) (0:12.14) (0:12.60) (0:12.77) (0:12.49) (0:11.64)

2 2 OUTBURST 10 64.9 0:11.25 1:54.13 [2] 1:37.14 [2] 1:25.30 [1] 1:13.12 [2] 1:00.50 [1] 0:47.63 [1] 0:35.00 [3] 0:35.00 +10

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.99) (0:11.84) (0:12.18) (0:12.62) (0:12.87) (0:12.63) (0:11.55)

3 10 SO YOU KNEW 8 65.3 0:11.20 1:54.27 [3] 1:36.67 [8] 1:24.44 [8] 1:12.40 [7] 0:59.87 [7] 0:47.09 [7] 0:34.59 [8] 0:34.59 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.60) (0:12.23) (0:12.04) (0:12.53) (0:12.78) (0:12.50) (0:11.45)

4 3 FLYING ROTHE 6 65.5 0:11.55 1:54.70 [4] 1:37.41 [5] 1:25.26 [5] 1:13.07 [6] 1:00.48 [6] 0:47.74 [5] 0:35.59 [2] 0:35.59 +7

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:17.29) (0:12.15) (0:12.19) (0:12.59) (0:12.74) (0:12.15) (0:11.57)

5 5 MAURICENTLY 3 65.1 0:11.42 1:54.73 [5] 1:37.63 [4] 1:25.52 [4] 1:13.36 [4] 1:00.82 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:35.45 +8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:17.10) (0:12.11) (0:12.16) (0:12.54) (0:12.84) (0:12.53) (0:11.70)

6 11 DAINTREE DIVA 9 64.6 0:11.40 1:54.81 [6] 1:37.41 [7] 1:25.02 [7] 1:12.92 [8] 1:00.32 [8] 0:47.56 [8] 0:35.17 [7] 0:35.17 +8

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:17.40) (0:12.39) (0:12.10) (0:12.60) (0:12.76) (0:12.39) (0:11.71)

7 8 GERARDJOSEPH 4 64.4 0:11.49 1:54.98 [7] 1:38.02 [1] 1:26.07 [2] 1:14.01 [1] 1:01.30 [2] 0:48.47 [2] 0:35.89 [1] 0:35.89 +3

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:16.96) (0:11.95) (0:12.06) (0:12.71) (0:12.83) (0:12.58) (0:11.49)

8 4 SOKUDO 2 63.5 0:11.62 1:55.27 [8] 1:38.21 [3] 1:26.09 [3] 1:13.98 [3] 1:01.41 [3] 0:48.65 [3] 0:35.94 [5] 0:35.94 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 600m (0:17.06) (0:12.12) (0:12.11) (0:12.57) (0:12.76) (0:12.71) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Kopangi (#6), Endless Mystery (#7), Early Thoughts (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 3 Handicap - 1835m

28 December 2022 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.37
(0:11.35)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GREEN FLASH 7 65.7 0:11.08 0:22.86 [6] 0:11.78 [2] 1:53.95 0:34.50

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.78)

2 2 OUTBURST 10 64.9 0:11.25 0:23.45 [3] 0:12.20 [1] 1.07L 0:35.00 +10

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:12.20)

3 10 SO YOU KNEW 8 65.3 0:11.20 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.94 [5] 1.9L 0:34.59 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.94)

4 3 FLYING ROTHE 6 65.5 0:11.55 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.47 [3] 4.43L 0:35.59 +7

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:11.55) (0:12.47)

5 5 MAURICENTLY 3 65.1 0:11.42 0:23.75 [5] 0:12.33 [6] 4.57L 0:35.45 +8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.33)

6 11 DAINTREE DIVA 9 64.6 0:11.40 0:23.46 [8] 0:12.06 [8] 5.06L 0:35.17 +8

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.06)

7 8 GERARDJOSEPH 4 64.4 0:11.49 0:24.40 [1] 0:12.73 [4] 6.05L 0:35.89 +3

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:11.67) (0:12.73)

8 4 SOKUDO 2 63.5 0:11.62 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.60 [7] 7.76L 0:35.94 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 600m (0:11.72) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Kopangi (#6), Endless Mystery (#7), Early Thoughts (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS Class 1 Plate - 1200m

28 December 2022 - 17:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.96
(0:13.81)

0:56.15
(0:11.10)

0:45.05
(0:11.26)

0:33.79
(0:11.18)

0:22.61
(0:11.23)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:33.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 OLENTIA 2 69.2 0:10.87 1:09.96 [1] 0:56.04 [2] 0:44.75 [3] 0:33.42 [3] 0:22.25 [2] 0:11.38 [1] 1:09.96 0:33.42

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.17) (0:10.87) (0:11.38)

2 4 JIMMY'S DREAM 3 67.4 0:11.09 1:10.78 [2] 0:56.64 [5] 0:45.46 [5] 0:34.23 [5] 0:23.11 [4] 0:12.02 [2] 4.8L 0:34.23 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.12) (0:11.09) (0:12.02)

3 8 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 5 67.4 0:11.08 1:10.99 [3] 0:56.61 [6] 0:45.52 [6] 0:34.26 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:12.02 [4] 6.05L 0:34.26 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.16) (0:11.08) (0:12.02)

4 3 FINSCEAL 9 67.7 0:11.01 1:11.36 [4] 0:56.73 [8] 0:45.72 [8] 0:34.54 [7] 0:23.31 [7] 0:12.15 [6] 8.21L 0:34.54 +2

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:14.63) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.16) (0:12.15)

5 9 SOUNDS DIVINE 12 67.2 0:10.92 1:11.67 [5] 0:56.69 [9] 0:45.77 [9] 0:34.53 [9] 0:23.27 [9] 0:12.09 [8] 10L 0:34.53 +6

Michael Cahill 800m 1000m (0:14.98) (0:10.92) (0:11.24) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:12.09)

6 7 MILIARENSE 4 68.1 0:11.10 1:11.71 [6] 0:57.90 [1] 0:46.80 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:12.83 [3] 10.25L 0:35.54 +0

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.10) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.53) (0:12.83)

7 5 LITTLE VISTA 7 67.3 0:11.02 1:11.97 [7] 0:58.05 [3] 0:47.03 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.90 [5] 11.79L 0:35.74 +3

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:12.90)

8 1 APATAKI 6 66.9 0:11.04 1:12.05 [8] 0:57.60 [7] 0:46.56 [7] 0:35.14 [8] 0:23.76 [8] 0:12.35 [9] 12.27L 0:35.14 +6

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.04) (0:11.42) (0:11.38) (0:11.41) (0:12.35)

9 6 POMADE 10 66.7 0:11.25 1:12.32 [9] 0:58.38 [4] 0:47.13 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.48 [5] 0:12.90 [7] 13.83L 0:35.81 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.32) (0:11.33) (0:11.58) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Dickensian (#2), Chantiss (#10), Minks Star (#11), Street Smarts (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

28 December 2022 - 17:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.18
(0:14.20)

1:09.98
(0:11.38)

0:58.60
(0:11.71)

0:46.89
(0:11.79)

0:35.10
(0:11.70)

0:23.40
(0:11.39)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PETUNIA 2 65.9 0:11.22 1:24.18 [1] 1:09.55 [7] 0:57.93 [9] 0:46.14 [9] 0:34.41 [8] 0:22.80 [8] 0:34.41

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.62) (0:11.79) (0:11.73) (0:11.61) (0:11.22)

2 6 DE MANARA 4 65.0 0:11.30 1:24.30 [2] 1:10.01 [2] 0:58.53 [3] 0:46.73 [4] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:35.06 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.48) (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:11.65) (0:11.30)

3 4 SCRIPT WRITER 6 65.7 0:11.30 1:24.38 [3] 1:09.83 [6] 0:58.48 [5] 0:46.73 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.24 [5] 0:34.98 +0

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.75) (0:11.75) (0:11.74) (0:11.30)

4 11 CHAMPAGNE POP 3 64.7 0:11.32 1:24.48 [4] 1:10.00 [4] 0:58.47 [6] 0:46.72 [6] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.23 [6] 0:34.90 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.75) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:11.32)

5 7 VYNER 5 66.2 0:11.30 1:24.60 [5] 1:10.22 [3] 0:58.92 [2] 0:47.03 [3] 0:35.31 [3] 0:23.60 [3] 0:35.31 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.38) (0:11.30) (0:11.89) (0:11.72) (0:11.71) (0:11.35)

6 13 ROSE OF DUPORTH 15 64.5 0:11.29 1:24.68 [6] 1:10.05 [8] 0:58.57 [7] 0:46.84 [7] 0:35.13 [6] 0:23.42 [6] 0:35.13 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.48) (0:11.73) (0:11.71) (0:11.71) (0:11.29)

7 8 ELECTED 14 66.3 0:11.38 1:24.69 [7] 1:10.49 [1] 0:59.11 [1] 0:47.40 [1] 0:35.61 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:35.61 -1

Wendy Peel Overall 1200m (0:14.20) (0:11.38) (0:11.71) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.39)

8 14 SHAKAKHAN 8 65.9 0:11.20 1:24.81 [8] 1:10.03 [9] 0:58.67 [8] 0:46.94 [8] 0:35.06 [9] 0:23.34 [9] 0:35.06 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.36) (0:11.73) (0:11.88) (0:11.72) (0:11.20)

9 9 MY ODDETTE 7 65.3 0:11.32 1:25.56 [9] 1:11.03 [5] 0:59.71 [4] 0:48.02 [2] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.49 [4] 0:36.18 -3

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.53) (0:11.32) (0:11.69) (0:11.84) (0:11.69) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Royal Exit (#2), Dixon Bay (#3), Charge On (#5), Rising Star (#10), Lucky Bean (#12), Rosato (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

28 December 2022 - 17:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PETUNIA 2 65.9 0:11.22 0:11.58 [5] 1:24.18 0:34.41

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.58)

2 6 DE MANARA 4 65.0 0:11.30 0:12.11 [2] 0.68L 0:35.06 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:12.11)

3 4 SCRIPT WRITER 6 65.7 0:11.30 0:11.94 [4] 1.13L 0:34.98 +0

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.94)

4 11 CHAMPAGNE POP 3 64.7 0:11.32 0:11.91 [7] 1.75L 0:34.90 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.91)

5 7 VYNER 5 66.2 0:11.30 0:12.25 [3] 2.45L 0:35.31 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

6 13 ROSE OF DUPORTH 15 64.5 0:11.29 0:12.13 [6] 2.89L 0:35.13 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.13)

7 8 ELECTED 14 66.3 0:11.38 0:12.52 [1] 2.96L 0:35.61 -1

Wendy Peel Overall 1200m (0:12.52)

8 14 SHAKAKHAN 8 65.9 0:11.20 0:12.14 [8] 3.66L 0:35.06 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.14)

9 9 MY ODDETTE 7 65.3 0:11.32 0:12.79 [9] 8.08L 0:36.18 -3

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

Scratched: Royal Exit (#2), Dixon Bay (#3), Charge On (#5), Rising Star (#10), Lucky Bean (#12), Rosato (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 28 December 2022  17:57 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


